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More info available at: http://fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/ 

Please contact Sheila before sending any payment. 

Sheila Gonzalez Sheila.Gonzalez@fnf.com 407-670-2479 

S E M I N A R  C A L E N D A R  
D A T E  L O C A T I O N  D U R A T I O N  

Mon. January 23 & Tues. January 24 Webinar 1 1 Hour 

Mon. February 13 Boca Raton 3 Hours 

Thurs. March 2 Jacksonville 3 Hours 

Tues. March 7 & Wed. March 8 Webinar 2 1 Hour 

Fri. May 19 Statewide – Orlando (see page 2) 5 Hours 

Tues. June 6 & Wed. June 7 Webinar 3 1 Hour 

Tues. June 20 & Wed. June 21 Webinar 4 1 Hour 

Tues. July 18 & Wed. July 19 Webinar 5 1 Hour 

Fri. September 22 Statewide – Destin (see page 2) 5 Hours 

Fri. October 13 Statewide – Keys 5 Hours 

Thurs. November 2 Sarasota 3 Hours 

3  H O U R  E V E N T  S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L  D E T A I L S  
Level 1   $400 

 Admittance for 2 at our breakfast or cocktail event (varies by venue) 

 6 foot table for tabletop display 

 Company logo on a presentation slide in the main seminar room 

Level 2  $750 

Wi-Fi or Parking exclusive sponsorship  

 Level 1 plus: 

 Special podium recognition by an FNTG representative 

 Wi-Fi connection info with your Company logo provided to attendees 

Level 3  $1,000 

Meal exclusive sponsorship 

 Level 1 plus: 

 Special podium recognition by an FNTG representative 

 Exclusive sponsor sign with Company logo and information displayed in sponsorship area 

W E B I N A R  S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L  D E T A I L S  
 

Exclusive $800 ($400 each session) 

 Company logo and contact information on a presentation slide and on FNTGFlorida.com registration site 

 Recognition including a brief description of your Company’s services by an FNTG representative 

For more information on these sponsorships, please visit: 
https://www.fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/3am-sponsorships  

http://fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/
mailto:Sheila.Gonzalez@fnf.com
https://www.fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/3am-sponsorships
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5  H O U R  E V E N T  S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L  D E T A I L S  
These sponsorships can be secured beginning Friday, January 13, 2017 @ 10:00 am 

 

 

For more information on 5 Hour Statewide Seminar sponsorships, please visit: 
https://www.fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/statewide-seminar-sponsorships  

Thank you for your support! 

Level 1 $1,500

Level 2 $3,000
Self-Parking; e-Materials; 

Help Desk

Level 3 $4,500
Coffee; Breakfast; Lunch; 

Refreshment Break; 
Cocktail Reception; Wi-Fi; 

Tote Bags; Co-Branded 
Journals

Level 1 $1,250

Level 2 $1,800
Coffee; Wi-Fi; e-Materials; 

Help Desk

Level 3 $2,000
Breakfast; Lunch; 

Refreshment Break; 
Cocktail Reception; Tote 

Bags; Co-Branded Journals

Level 1 $1,500

Level 2 $3,500
Cookies & Coffee Break; 

Bailey's Break; e-
Materials; Registration 
Desk; Help Desk; Wi-Fi; 
Tote Bags; Co-Branded 

Journals

Level 3 $6,000
Breakfast; Lunch; or 

choose from one of two 
available Cocktail 

Reception co-sponsorships

http://fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/
https://www.fntgflorida.com/education/sponsors/statewide-seminar-sponsorships

